Heritage Fest Chili Cook-Off

Saturday May 16, 2015 Harrah Heritage Park - Harrah, OK 1374 N Church Ave

General Information

- Event held at Heritage Park to benefit the City of Harrah Parks and Recreation Department and the Harrah Friends of the Park.
- Competitor set up will take place on Saturday May 16, 2015 at 10am
- Electricity and water are available
- Entrants need to bring their own tables, chairs, cookware, serving utensils, etc
- No ground fires
- All items should be cooked by the prescribed time and available for judging/tasting.
- The decisions of the Cook-Off Director(s) are extremely fair and very final.
- Teams are responsible for maintaining a clean site and leaving no trace behind when the competition is complete.
- Be a good neighbor and have fun.

Chili

\$20 per entry + 2 gallons of your delicious chili

No ingredients can be pre-cooked prior to the event. Meat can be cut, prepped, spiced, but **CANNOT be pre-cooked.** All other ingredients must be chopped or prepared during the contest. Trophies for 1st-3rd Judged based on taste and creativity.

Schedule

10:00am – Set-Up/Start Cooking 3:00pm – Chili Turn-In/Judging, Awards and Spectator Tasting (Suggested Donation \$5) to follow

Contacts

Sign Up/Payment –Patty Coleman (405) 454-2951 treasurer@cityofharrah.com

All Other Questions – William Bredemeyer (405) 454-3979 wbredemeyer@yahoo.com

Sign Up in person at Harrah City Hall or Online www.signmeup.com/106524

Competitor Sign Up Form

PLEASE PRINT LEGIBLY (in case we need to contact you prior to the event)

	TRIVI LEGIDET (III case we need	
City:		
Phone:		
Other Team Member Nam		
Entry Fee		A.I
	electricity. Contestants are	. All competitors will have access to running responsible for all other items and serving
Payment On Marco On M	I I II. G	and Education Bart
Cash, Check or Money Or	der made payable to: H	arrah Friends of the Park
Mailing Address:	In Person:	Online:
City of Harrah	19628 NE 23 rd Street	www.signmeup.com/106524
PO Box 636 Harrah, OK 73045	Harrah, OK 73045	
Hallall, OK 73043		
<u>Set Up/Cooking</u> Starting at 10am Saturday Ma	v 16 th 2015	
Starting at Toani Saturday Ma	y 10 2013.	
-	understand and are willing to co	mply with these rules and the waiver of liability.
Waiver of Liability	ato della condendancia della collega della condendancia	the second beautiful for second by the secon
City of Harrah and Harrah Friends of the	e Park, Inc. including its officers, board meml	y bound hereby, forever release, discharge and hold harmless the pers, sponsors and/or associates, the contestants, judges, including
-	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	agree The City of Harrah and Harrah Friends of the Park, Inc, will in damage, or injury is occasioned, and indemnify and save harmless
the City of Harrah and Harrah Friends of	f the Park, Inc, from any and all claims, suits	, and/or judgments including the cost for defense of and such claim
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		one as a result of any loss, damage, or injury to any person or nction with the City of Harrah and Harrah Friends of the Park, Inc.
Further, I hereby grant full permission to	the The City of Harrah and Harrah Friends	of the Park, Inc, and/or agents authorized by them, to use any
	es, recordings or any other record of the ever ne The City of Harrah and Harrah Friends of t	nt for any legitimate purpose. I have read and agree by signature he Park, Inc
Team Leader:		Date: